Gauges and Split Flanges
INNOVATIVE FLUID POWER151
Specifications
Accuracy: ±1.5% of span
Scale:  PSI outside in black
 BAR inside in red
Connection: 1/4” NPT male
Materials
Case: Stainless Steel
Ring: Polished SS, crimped
Wetted Parts: Copper Alloy
Window: Polycarbonate
Dial: White ABS
Pointer: Black Aluminum
Liquid Filling: Glycerine
Model Code Part
Number
Pressure
Range
Connection -
1/4” NPT
HPG-63-1000-LM 02701547 0 to 1000 psi Lower Mount
(LM)
HPG-63-1500-LM 02701548 0 to 1500 psi Lower Mount
(LM)
HPG-63-2000-LM 02701549 0 to 2000 psi Lower Mount
(LM)
HPG-63-3000-LM 02701550 0 to 3000 psi Lower Mount
(LM)
HPG-63-5000-LM 02701551 0 to 5000 psi Lower Mount
(LM)
HPG-63-2000-CBM 02701552 0 to 2000 psi Center Back
Mount (CBM)
Gauges
2 1/2 inch face - 1/4”NPT Connection
øK